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The Menu of Historic Broadway Tavern from North Madison contains about 91 different meals and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $9.5. What User likes about Historic Broadway Tavern:

We stayed here for dinner during our stay at the Clifty Inn. When we arrived, the place was full when the Bengals
played their playoff game and there was a big party in one of the rooms. Our waitress Duey (Semper Fi! was
amazing. He delivered some of the best services we had, even though he was wounded! He did an excellent job
and the food was amazing huge propositions for the price. We will definitely come back! read more. In beautiful
weather you can even be served in the outdoor area, and there is complimentary WiFi. What User doesn't like
about Historic Broadway Tavern:

We visited this tavern for dinner on the evening of October 30. Two of us ordered the Brisket sandwich. It was
horrible. One end of the meat could not even be bitten off. The other was about as tough as shoe leather once a
piece was bitten off. We told our waitress that it was not edible, and her response was | 'm sorry . No offer to
replace it, no adjustment of the bill, nothing.l wouldn 't go there again if they we... read more. If you're craving
some zesty South American cuisine, you've come to the right place: delightful meals, cooked with fish, seafood,
and meat, though corn, beans, and potatoes are also in the menu, Furthermore, the drinks menu in this
restaurant is impressive and offers a good and extensive assortment of beers from the area and from worldwide,
which are definitely worth a try. Moreover, there are tasty American menus, such as burgers and grilled meat,
You can take a break at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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fllcoholic Drinks
BEER

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA $16.0
(]

Pizza

BUFFALO CHICKEN RANCH $7.0
[ ]

Rice Husk

VEGETABLE OF THE DAY $2.0

Chicken

HOT WINGS

Chicken dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $8.0

For the small hunger

JALAPENO POPPERS

Tingerfood

JALAPENO

Trom the grill

AIRLINE CHICKEN $12.0

Soups & Salads

BROADWAY COBB SALAD $9.0

Main Course

USDA CHOICE FILET MIGNON $24.0

Soup

ONION SOUP

Special Burgers

SWISS MUSHROOM BURGER $8.0

Pork dishes*

BABY BACK RIBS

Balsed Potatoes

BAKED POTATO $2.0
Main

PORK TENDERLOIN $8.0
ﬂl z. SF [ ] l.l. l

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $8.0
Pulled Pork Burger

PULLED PORK BBQ $8.0
”l [ ] ”I 00

SHRIMP DINNER $17.0
Sweets & Desserts

WAFFLE FRIES $2.0
BLACK BLEU SALAD $10.0
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Entrees and Sides

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES

Shack Snacks

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP
[ ]

Deli Subs

HAM AND SWISS

Drinks

DRINKS

Mimi’s BBQ Trays

BROADWAY SAMPLER

flsador's Steakis

RIBEYE

T20 Teatures

USDA CHOICE RIBEYE

Salads

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR

Pasta

SEAFOOD BOWTIE PASTA

$2.0

$9.0

$7.0

$10.0

$19.0

$9.0
$10.0

$17.0

CHICKEN FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $17.0

[ ]
Main courses
NACHOS
RIBS

Salad

BROADWAY HOUSE SALAD
COLE SLAW

Fish dishes
FISH AND CHIPS
FISH SANDWICH

GRILLED THAI AHI TUNA
BROADWAY SALMON

CLUB SANDWICH
WHITEFISH SANDWICH

fippetizer
HOMEMADE CRAB DIP
MILE HIGH NACHOS

Side dishes
ONION RINGS

HOMEMADE CHIPS
GERMAN FRIES

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

gwﬁ. POTATOE CHIPS

FRENCH FRIES

fippetizers

CHICKLES

$5.5
$2.0

$13.0

$15.0
$17.0

$8.0
$7.0

$9.0
$8.0

$5.0

$5.0

$2.0

$2.0

$5.0
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BROILED OR BEER BATTERED
MUSHROOMS

ULTIMATE POTATO SKINS
CHICKEN BUFFALO DIP

festaurant Category

CUBAN
BAR
AMERICAN
DESSERT

Burgers

ALL-AMERICAN MADISON BURGER

VEGGIE BURGER
BACON BURGER

FAMOUS PAT LAFRIEDA'S
CHOPPED STEAK BURGER

PATTY MELT

GRILLED REUBEN
CHICKEN PARMESAN
TURKEY FOCACCIA
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
RIBEYE STEAK SANDWICH

Wraps

BLACK AND BLEU STEAK WRAP

$6.0

$8.0
$6.0

$8.0

$8.0
$8.0
$9.0

$10.0

$8.0

$8.0
$16.0
$8.0
$8.0
$10.0

$8.0

SEAFOOD WRAP $9.0
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP $7.0
BBQ PORK WITH COLESLAW WRAP $7.0
VEGETABLE BALSAMIC $7.0
Starters

USDA CHOICE NEW YORK STRIP
KOREAN BBQ PORK CHOP $19.0
TENDERLOIN BEEF TIPS $17.0
DIABLO SHRIMP PASTA $16.0
BROADWAY PORK CHOPS $16.0

Dishes are prepared with
BRUSSELS SPROUTS

PEANUT BUTTER

BRUSSEL SPROUTS

BUTTER

MEAT

TILAPIA $17.0

These types of dishes are
being served

APPETIZER

SALAD

PASTA

PANINI

FISH

BURGER
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Historic Broadway Tavern

313 Broadway, North Madison, Opening Hours: e e X

United States Monday 11:00-22:00 ';-“Em"ﬂ
Tuesday 11:00-22:00 : e s
Wednesday 11:00-22:00 "'., e

Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 12:00-20:00
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